PCHC25 Power Chip High Current Inductors
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Features
• Designed for high power DC to DC
applications
• Current ratings up to 6Arms and
saturation current up to 7.7A
• Extremely low DCR

(2.92)
0.180
(4.57)
0.197
(5.00)
0.075
(1.91)
0.160
(4.06)
0.200
(5.08)
Dimensions: Inches
(mm)
RoHS
ALLIED COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL714-665-1140 www.alliedcomponents.com
PCHC25-R18M-RC 0.18 20 330 .0063 5.5
PCHC25-1R0M-RC 1.00 20 140 .017 5.3 4.4
PCHC25-1R6M-RC 1.60 20 .022 4.5
PCHC25-270M-RC 27.0 20 20 .320 1.0
PCHC25-6R8M-RC 6.80 20 .070 2.0
Temperature Rise:   T=40ºC rise  ∆
typical at Irms.